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Denver Senior Coalitions June 9, 2021 Meeting – 9:30AM – 11:00AM 
We will be recording the meeting 

Our Meeting Agenda 

9:30 – 9:40 Welcome & Announcements 

During the meeting please post your contact information with website, phone  

and email in Zoom chat. Also post any event announcements in chat. 

9:40 – 10:45 Presentation - Topic: “Services Abound for Older Adults” from conflict resolution, in-home 

care, personal emergency response, senior centers and specialized training for 

professionals. 

 About this presentation: This meeting showcases the new direction for the Denver Senior Coalitions 

where we will be featuring our members in panel presentations. We will have five members 

presenting for 10 minutes each. Plan to attend and learn more about our members. 

9:40 – 9:50 CircleTalk 

Deb Skovron - Executive director - 303-579-1153 - deb@circletalk.org  

Fawnda Hathaway - Business Development - 303-523-2070 - Fawnda@circletalk.org 

Website: https://www.circletalk.org/ 

9:50 – 10:00 Consilia Conflict Resolution LLC 

Patricia M. Ayd – Mediator - 303-864-0978 - payd@consilia-cr.com  

Website: https://www.consilia-cr.com/ 

10:00 – 10:10 Home Helpers of Metro Denver 

Rick Cseak - Owner/CEO - 303-777-7870 - rick@homehelpershomecare.com  

Website: https://www.homehelpershomecare.com/denver-co/ 

10:10 – 10:20 Parker Senior Center 

Jan Dengal - Executive Director - 720-382-8398 - jan@parkerseniorcenter.org  

Website: https://www.parkerseniorcenter.org/ 

10:20 – 10:35 Philips Lifeline  

Ruth Ann Arber - Key Account Manager and Market Expansion - 303-378-2476 

ruth.ann.arber@philips.com 

Website: https://www.lifeline.philips.com/ 

10:35 – 10:45 Q&A for our Panel 

10:45 – 11:00 Event Announcements accepted from members and please post your events with links in Zoom chat* 

                        

             

*If you want a copy of the chat, email Karin Hall – Karin@SeniorsResourceGuide.com  

Questions about the meeting – contact Karin Hall 303-794-0799 
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